Place
38
52
65
69

118
183
211
302
322
352
362
461
482
503
505
546
679
710
713

2018 Elmhurst 4 on the 4th-19 ERC Runners

Name
Scott Mangum
Mark Smith
Suresh Decosta
Christopher Travis
Keith Holzmueller
Bill Leiner
James Nelson
Denise Heinen
Nancy Rollins
Kielo Sauvala
Maria Amaro
Fritz Gareis
Jonathan Cohen
Valerie Mackin
Linda Lynch
Barbara Auerbach
Catherine Saccany
Aaron Holzmueller

Zach Wolk

Bib
386
930
123
661
277
351
1030
252
572
585

192
100
376
374
17
1024
723
1076

Time
0:23:33
0:24:20
0:24:54
0:25:04
0:26:51
0:29:21
0:29:51
0:32:25
0:33:02
0:33:44
0:33:53
0:35:52
0:36:16
0:36:55
0:36:56
0:38:05
0:41:41
0:42:36
0:42:37

Pace
5:54
6:05
6:14
6:16
6:43
7:21
7:28
8:07
8:16
8:26
8:29
8:58
9:04
9:14
9:14
9:32
10:26
10:39
10:40

Division
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M60-64
M65-69
M60-64
F55-59
F70-74
F60-64
F45-49
M65-69
M70-74
F60-64
F65-69
F60-64
F65-69
M15-19
M45-49
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